@ MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS

Billing Address:

TYRONE POLICE DEPT, CITY

OF

945 SENOIA RD
TYRONE, GA 30290
us

QUOTE-2182858

Quote Date:05/31/2023
Expiration Date:08/29/2023

Quote Created By:
Erin Krause
Erin.Krause@
motorolasolutions.com

End Customer:
TYRONE POLICE DEPT, CITY OF

Contract: 36273 - SOURCEWELL

EL4-ELC

Item Number Description List Price Sale Price Ext. Sale Price
VideoManager EL:
Video Evidence
Management
1 WGWO00122-410 REMOTE DEPLOYMENT, 1 $1.875.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00
TRAINING,
CONFIGURATION AND
PROJECT MANAGEMENT
2 WGP02400-520 VIDEOMANAGER EL, 14 3YEAR $731.25 $585.00 $8,190.00
VISTANI00 ANNUAL
DEVICE LICENSE &
SUPPQRT FEE*
V300
3 WGB-0101A V300 BODY WORN 11 $1,243.75 $995.00 $10,945.00
CAMERA, MAG CHEST
MOUNT
4 WGAD0640-KIT1 V300, USB DOCK, D300, 11 $250.00 $200.00 $2.,200.00
DESK CHGR/UPLD KIT
5  WGP02614 V300, BATT, 3.8V, 11 $123.75 $99.00 $1,089.00
4180MAH
6 WGAQ0640-KIT2 V300, USB DOCK, D320, 11 $311.25 $249.00 $2,739.00
VHCL CHGR/UPLD KIT
Grand Total $26,663.00(USD)

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quate is based on and subjecl 1o the lerms and conditions of Lhe valid and executed writlen contract between Cuslomer and Molorola (the *'Underlying

Agreemenl™) lhal aulhorizes Cuslomer lo purchase equipment and/or services or license software (callectively "Products™). if na Underlying Agreement exisis hetween Molorola and Cuslomer, then

Molerola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorala's Slandard Terms and Canditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Praducts.
Motorola Selulions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, Uniled Stales - 50661 ~ #: 36-1115800

Page 1




@ MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS QUOTE-2182858
EL4-ELC

Pricing Summary

List Price Sale Price

Upfront Costs for Hardware, Accassories and Implementation

(if applicable), plus Subscriptton Fee $26,503.75 $21.203.00
Year 2 Subscription Fee $3,412.50 $2,730.00
Year 3 Subscription Fee $3,412.50 $2,730.00
Grand Total System Price $33,328.75 $26,663.00

Notes:

e Additional information is required for one or more items oh the quote for an order.

e Unless otherwise noted, this quote excludes sales tax or other applicable taxes {such as Goods and Services Tax,
sales tax, Value Added Tax and other taxes of a similar nature). Any tax the customer is subject to will be added to
invoices.

e Unless otherwise noted in this quote / order, installation of equipment is not included.

Ay sales ransaction following Moleralas quole is hased on and subject to the lerms and candilions of the valid and executed wrillen canlract babwean Cuslomer and Molarala (lhe ""Underlying
Agreement™”) that authorizes Customer lo purchase equipmenl and/or services of licehse software (collactively ""Products™). If no Underlying Agreemert exists between Motarola and Custamer, lhen
Molorcla's Standard Terms of Use and Molorola's Standard Terms and Condivans of Sales and Supply shall govern Lhe purchase cof the Products,

Molorola Sclutions, Inc.: 500 Wesl Monroe, United Stales - 60661 - #: 36-1115800

Page 2




